Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Cummings - (724342) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.11
2:38.40
2:38.97
2:40.64
2:41.78
2:43.26
2:43.78
2:45.13
2:49.47
2:50.03
2:50.83
2:52.56
2:53.63
3:03.32
3:05.36
3:05.36
3:06.71
3:15.17
3:16.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.11
2:40.64

2:41.78
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WA Pts

466
455
450
436
427
415
411
401
371
368
362
352
345
293
284
284
278
243
239

WA Pts

466
436
427

455

Round

Round

Date

21/02/15
07/04/13
23/02/13
30/11/14
17/11/13
15/04/12
14/10/12
18/12/11
16/12/12
10/04/11
03/07/11
06/03/11
22/01/11
28/02/10
05/07/09
24/01/10
18/10/09
25/04/09
24/01/09

Date

21/02/15
30/11/14
1711113

07/04/13

Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Maxwell January Meet

Dorset County Champs

Dorset Development Comp

Maxwell January Meet

Southampton James Moreno

Littlehampton Last Chance

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Roiirnmaiith 3rd Annual Onen Meeat

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Littledown
Aylesbury
Southampton
Portsmouth

Aylesbury

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
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Club Swam Under Level
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2:43.78
2:43.26
2:45.13
2:50.83
2:50.03
2:52.56
2:53.63
3:03.32
3:05.36
3:06.71
3:05.36
3:15.17

3:16.26
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23/02/13
16/12/12
14/10/12
15/04/12
18/12/11
03/07/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
22/01/11
28/02/10
24/01/10
18/10/09
05/07/09
25/04/09
24/01/09
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Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Maxwell January Meet

Dorset County Champs

Maxwell January Meet

Southampton James Moreno

Dorset Development Comp

Littlehampton Last Chance

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Southampton
Littledown
Portsmouth

Aylesbury
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