Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Cummings - (724342) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.11	466		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:38.40	455		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:38.97	450		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.64	436		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:41.78	427		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:43.26	415		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:43.78	411		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:45.13	401		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:49.47	371		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:50.03	368		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:50.83	362		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:52.56	352		06/03/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:53.63	345	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2
3:03.32	293		28/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
3:05.36	284		05/07/09	Dorset Development Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	3
3:05.36	284		24/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2
3:06.71	278		18/10/09	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	S Bournem'th	2
3:15.17	243		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	2
3:16.26	239		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.11	466		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.64	436		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:41.78	427		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:38.40 Copyright 202	455 4		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.97	450		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:49.47	371		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:43.78	411		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:43.26	415		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:45.13	401		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:50.83	362		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:50.03	368		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:52.56	352		06/03/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:53.63	345	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2
3:03.32	293		28/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
3:05.36	284		24/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2
3:06.71	278		18/10/09	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	S Bournem'th	2
3:05.36	284		05/07/09	Dorset Development Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	3
3:15.17	243		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	2
3:16.26	239		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS